House Rent Allowance - ESI FUND - 

Dearness Allowance - Contributory Provident Fund - 

Medical Allowance - Leave Deduction - 

Vehicle Allowance - Other - 

Incentive - Advance - 

Conveyance Allowance - Income Tax (TDS) - 

Total Deductions 0 

Net Salary 26,000 Net Pay 26,000 

Amount:- Twenty Six  Thousand Rupees only. 

Note: This Is Computer Generated Pay Slip. Does Not Required Signature 

VAANI INFOSYSTEMS PVT LTD 

Salary Slip for the Month of Dec 2024 

Branch Gurgaon Month Dec 

Employee Name: Deepak Singh Kharayat Year 2024